
Hirakud SF Express/20808 - SF - ECoR 
ASR/Amritsar Junction to AGC/Agra Cantt. 

10h 50m - 643 km - 8 halts - Departs Sun,Wed,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ASR Amritsar Junction 23:55 3,4 1 0 91 230 NR
2 BEAS Beas Junction 00:23 00:25 2m 2 2 42 51 233 NR
3 JUC Jalandhar City Junction 01:08 01:18 10m 2 2 79 55 237 NR
4 LDH Ludhiana Junction 02:20 02:30 10m 1 2 136 62 257 NR
5 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 04:20 04:25 5m 3 2 249 92 273 NR
6 PNP Panipat Junction 05:36 05:38 2m 2 2 358 38 235 NR
7 NDLS New Delhi 08:00 08:15 15m 6,8 2 448 40 214 NR
8 NZM Hazrat Nizamuddin 08:26 08:28 2m 3 2 456 89 207 NR
9 MTJ Mathura Junction 09:58 10:00 2m 1 2 590 72 177 NCR
10 AGC Agra Cantt. 10:45 10:50 5m 1 2 643 70 167 NCR
11 GWL Gwalior Junction 12:32 12:34 2m 1 2 761 70 212 NCR
12 DAA Datia 13:36 13:38 2m 2 2 834 40 264 NCR
13 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 14:15 14:23 8m 3 2 859 86 258 NCR
14 LAR Lalitpur Junction 15:26 15:28 2m 2 2 949 42 369 NCR
15 MAKR Bina Malkhedi Junction 16:58 17:00 2m 2 2 1012 65 423 WCR
16 KYE Khurai 17:16 17:18 2m 2 2 1029 75 458 WCR
17 SGO Saugor 18:00 18:05 5m 1 2 1082 73 513 WCR
18 DMO Damoh 19:08 19:10 2m 2 2 1159 52 WCR
19 KMZ Katni Murwara 21:15 21:25 10m 2,3 2 1268 46 WCR
20 UMR Umaria 22:42 22:44 2m 1 2 1327 66 468 SECR
21 SDL Shahdol 23:45 23:50 5m 1 2 1394 73 467 SECR
22 BUH Burhar 00:06 00:08 2m 3 1414 56 490 SECR
23 APR Anuppur Junction 00:31 00:36 5m 1 3 1435 59 433 SECR
24 PND Pendra Road 01:27 01:29 2m 1 3 1485 40 618 SECR
25 BSP Bilaspur Junction 04:00 04:15 15m 1 3 1587 73 SECR
26 AKT Akaltara 04:37 04:39 2m 2 3 1614 59 283 SECR
27 CPH Champa Junction 05:05 05:07 2m 1 3 1640 91 SECR
28 SKT Sakti 05:27 05:29 2m 0 3 1670 72 237 SECR
29 KHS Kharsia 05:42 05:44 2m 3 3 1686 66 SECR
30 RIG Raigarh 06:15 06:20 5m 1 3 1720 78 218 SECR
31 BRJN Brajrajnagar 07:06 07:08 2m 3 3 1780 56 SECR
32 JSGR Jharsuguda Road 07:20 07:25 5m 0 3 1791 43 225 ECoR
33 SBP Sambalpur Junction 08:30 08:50 20m 0 3 1837 69 155 ECoR
34 RAIR Rairakhol 09:52 09:54 2m 0 3 1909 56 141 ECoR
35 ANGL Angul 11:25 11:27 2m 0 3 1994 28 ECoR
36 TLHR Talcher 12:05 12:25 20m 0 3 2012 90 82 ECoR
37 DNKL Dhenkanal 13:00 13:02 2m 2 3 2064 47 61 ECoR
38 BBS Bhubaneswar 14:20 14:25 5m 6 3 2126 57 33 ECoR
39 KUR Khurda Road Junction 14:45 15:00 15m 2,5 3 2145 95 16 ECoR
40 BALU Balugaon 15:45 15:47 2m 0 3 2216 94 9 ECoR
41 CAP Chatrapur 16:22 16:24 2m 0 3 2271 80 ECoR
42 BAM Brahmapur 16:40 16:45 5m 2 3 2292 46 20 ECoR
43 PSA Palasa 18:23 18:25 2m 0 3 2367 83 24 ECoR
44 CHE Srikakulam Road 19:18 19:20 2m 0 3 2440 76 30 ECoR
45 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 20:15 20:20 5m 0 3 2509 46 58 ECoR
46 VSKP Visakhapatnam Junction 21:40 5 3 2570 - 6 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (12:15)

May 21 2024 (12:15)

1

1


